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Padroén Definitivo
DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR - CLAUSTRO: Graduado

SECCION: Catuna

Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24 y 017/24

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S

ACIAR CARINA ANAHIR

AGUERO LUIS CARLOS

ALANIZ MAXIMILIANO EXEQUIEL
ALMONACID IVANA PAOLA
ANDRADA AMALIA ELIZABETH
ASIS QUINTERO FABRICIO GUSTAVO
AVILA NOELIA SOLEDAD

BAEZ JEANETTE ELIANA
BAIGORRI DARIO DANIEL
BARRIONUEVO GUILLERMO MISAEL
BAZAN ANDRES SABAS

BAZAN HECTOR GABRIEL

BRITOS MARCOS ANTONIO
CACERES DEOLINDA NATALIA
CACERES ALEJANDRA KARINA
CALIVA MICHAEL STEPHEN
CALIVATERESA DEL VALLE
CARRIZO ANGELA DEL VALLE
CARRIZO OSCAR WILLIAM
CASTILLO ALEJANDRA NOEMI
COLLANTE ENZO ANDRES
CONTRERA ROMINA MICAELA
CORTEZ MARIA CECILLIA

DIAZ MARIA EUGENIA

FARIAS EMILIO ALBERTP
FERREYRA ROMINA CELESTE
FERREYRA MIGUEL ANGEL
FLORES GISELAANALIA

FLORES CARLOS HERNAN

Flores Walter Sebastian
FRANCESCONE NADIA ROCIO
GALBARINI MONTIVERO CANDELA LUISANA
GOMEZ ANGEL LEONEL
GUZMAN CASANDRA YANETH
JUAREZ LUNA ALVARO VLADIMIR
LEONARDT TANIA MAGALY
LUCERO NERIDA ELISABETH
LUJAN PAOLA LORENA

LUJAN OROS ORIANA SABRINA
MALDONADO FERNANDAAYELEN
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37319858
26983477
35890925
26893481
30262137
33020769
42585007
36588458
32560603
36421603
38762045
33130929
31749485
40483879
36436049
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MANZANO MARIA JEMINA BELEN
MASTORAKIS MARIELA SOLEDAD
MERCADO CRISTIAN OMAR
MERCADO EVELYN CLARIBEL
MERCADO MELINA DEL VALLE
MERCADO VANESA CEFERINA
Molina Julia Azucena

MOLINA TANIA LUZ

MONTIVERO CLAUDIA ROMINA
NIETO RAMONAANTONIA
ORTEGA JANINA FERNANDA
ORTIZ DAHIANA GUADALUPE
PAEZ ENZO MACIEL

PAREDES PATRICIA ESTEFANIA
PERALTA ENZO MARCELO EZEQUIEL
PEREZ EDITH NOEMI

PEREZ MIRIAM RUTH

PEREZ JONATHAN MARTIN
PEREZ ROJAS MARIA SILVINA
PONCE ADOLFO MACIEL
QUINTERO MARIA SOLEDAD
QUINTEROS EMMA NICOLASA
QUINTEROS MIGUEL LEONARDO
RIVERO TELLO MARIA EVA
RODRIGUEZ BELEN DEL VALLE
RODRIGUEZ SILVINA VICTORIA
ROMERO MARIA EUGENIA
RUARTE CLAUDIA MIRIAM
RUARTE ELIZABETH NICOLASA
RUARTE BEATRIZ CECILIA
RUARTE DILAN NAHUEL
RUARTE NIETO ZAIDA JULIETA
SANCHEZ IVANA ROMINA
SANCHEZ JOSE RODRIGO
SANCHEZ RAQUEL MARIA DEL ROSARIO
TELLO DIEGO ALBERTO

TINEO LAUTARO

TOLEDO JONATAN MAXIMILIANO
TORRES MARIA MABEL
VICENCIO GUSTAVO RAMON
ZARATE JOSE EDUARDO
ZARATE LUIS DANIEL
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38480146
37318639
39683413
39904195
33394755
30734614
30148858
41965976
34803811
22741037
38143918
33394746
35890923
30768812
42305071
34803866
24707875
38762034
41045229
33394702
27415378
24091260
39886021
33820917
37415515
32560644
31430839
31846856
25724065
30311780
37495819
38481582
37319847
36503674
23537089
36278255
37653892
35542420
36539472
28622965
39904226
32241123
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